01 October 1989 Sunday

11st Race Starts At:

Prize
Silk Result
1

2

1.)2.500 ¢
Horse Name
WHY NOT(4)

DANCING REALITY(2)
MNMNO(5)
BEYLERBEYi I(6)
CEREN(1)

HAYAT I(3)

Age
2yodf

2ypac
2yac
2yodc
2ypaf

2y af

Race Result

2.)1.000 v
Sire

ROBELLINO (USA) - SUNFOLLY
DREAMS TO REALITY* (USA) - DANCNG NYMPH (GB)
(0OOK ROBIN (USA) - MNIVO

RUNNING MLLL (GB) - LADY GULE

ABSALOM(GB) - PUEBLO (GB)

LASTKING - GAZALE

Maiden

Dam
54,5

56
56
56
54,5

545

Weight
AATCI

SAKDI
EKURT

E.CANKILIC
H.KARATAS

MYUKSEL

3.)500t
Jockey
D CEBECI

S KARAVEHNVET
GELIVESIL
AGZSOY
MMOLU

GEKENLER

istanbul Racecourse (77th Day)

kg, 1300 Turf
4)250¢
Owner Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT

12115 6.95 4
12223 2
1.23.68 5
1.25.19 6
1.25.74 1
1.27.19 3



